
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 01-Aug-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels
At Berth 1

Samir (0467)
Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

190 32.26 6
29-07-
2025
08:45

 
29-07-
2025
08:45

Raja Agencies ---
Raja Agencies E

2150
/ 4

1900
/ 4

2069
/ 4 6119 1571 36400 20619 15781

21-08-2025
12:49

25-07-2025
11:26

Vessels
At Berth 2

Noordvliet
(0526)
Machinaries

89 12.67 3.60
30-07-
2025
06:45

 
30-07-
2025
11:30

Pearl Shipping
Agencies --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E 4 / 1
89 /

1 46 / 1 139 631 738 323 415
31-07-2025

15:34
31-07-2025

20:00

Vessels
At Berth 3

Pac Sharon
(0496) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

200 32.26 7
29-07-
2025
08:18

 
01-08-
2025
07:36

B.S.V. Shipping
Agencies (P) Ltd.
--- Century Star

E 72 / 1
143 /

1 54 / 1 268 631 1067 537 530
03-08-2025

00:11
01-08-2025

11:03

Vessels
Sailed 4 Ap Zaton

(0508) Urea
190 28.50 10.10

26-07-
2025
21:40

 
27-07-
2025
09:00

Triple Yes
Shipping &
Logistics P L ---
Psts Shipping
Services

I 1100
/ 3

/ 0 / 0 1100 6000 33000 33000 0 01-08-2025
21:00

01-08-2025
16:54

Vessels
At Berth 5 Ocean Brave

(0672) Ballast
31 11.40 3.50

27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 5

Golden Maple
(0401)
Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

178 28.20 5.80
29-07-
2025
20:00

 
31-07-
2025
05:36

Raja Agencies --- E 943 /
3

1738
/ 3

1369
/ 3

4050 1571 28000 6150 21850 18-08-2025
01:21

28-07-2025
16:29

Vessels
At Berth 6

Green Helsinki
(0490) Wind
Mill Blade And
Accessories

227 32.26 7.50
30-07-
2025
18:48

 
31-07-
2025
12:30

Aacen Shipping
Agencies Pvt Ltd -
-- Aasian Shipping
Agencies

E 0 / 1
129 /

1
388 /

1 517 631 2001 776 1225
03-08-2025

16:36
30-07-2025

06:00

Vessels
At Berth 7 Navix (0519)

Sulphur
182 30.50 11.40

31-07-
2025
18:50

 
01-08-
2025
05:55

Seatrans
Shipmanagement
Services Pv ---
Krishya Logistics
Llp

I / / / 11200 8000 39700 12893 26807 06-08-2025
05:01

06-08-2025
11:33

Vessels
Sailed 7 M M Victory

(0541) Ballast
29 4.12 2.80

31-07-
2025
16:20

 
31-07-
2025
16:20

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / / / 0   0 0 0 01-08-2025
06:30

01-08-2025
06:30

Vessels
Sailed 7 M M Success

(0542) Ballast
88 24.48 1.20

31-07-
2025
17:05

 
31-07-
2025
17:05

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Krishya Logistics
Llp

E / / / 0   0 0 0 01-08-2025
06:30

01-08-2025
06:30

Vessels
At Berth

8 Kuo Lung
(0543)

169 27.30 8 02-08-
2025

  02-08-
2025

Bengal Tiger Line
(I) P Ltd. ---

B / / / 0 3000 15000 0 15000 04-08-2025
00:58

02-08-2025
20:23



Container 05:20 05:20 Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

Vessels
Sailed 8

Msc Patnaree
Iii (0523)
Container

208 32.24 11
01-08-
2025
10:12

 
01-08-
2025
10:12

Msc
Mediterranean-
A/C Msc Agency In
--- Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B
28706

/
1436

/ 17431
/ 872

46137 3000 10000 46137 -36137 02-08-2025
15:17

02-08-2025
05:35

Vessels
At Berth 9

Ssl Mumbai
(0504)
Container

194 28 10.50
30-07-
2025
21:30

 
31-07-
2025
14:50

Unifeeder
Agencies India Pvt
Ltd., ---

B / 0 / 0 / 0 15592 3000 18000 29225 -11225 02-08-2025
19:11

25-07-2025
14:00

Vessels
At Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Dolphin 06
(0527) Palm Oil 128 20.40 8.70

31-07-
2025
05:12

 
31-07-
2025
21:06

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I
2302
/ 1

2014
/ 1

1728
/ 1 6044 3740 11941 7745 4196

04-08-2025
01:43

02-08-2025
02:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW) Mutha Majestic

(0539) Ballast
26 8.20 2.80

01-08-
2025
18:05

 
01-08-
2025
18:05

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 12-08-2025
14:00

12-08-2025
14:00

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW)

Mvminnath
(0537) General
Cargo

38 7.30 2.40
01-08-
2025
06:15

 
01-08-
2025
15:05

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd ---
Mag Star Shipping
Services

E / 0
135 /

3 38 / 1 173 1500 400 173 227
01-08-2025

21:29
02-08-2025

02:53

Vessels
Sailed 11(CBW) Bluha (0533)

General Cargo
47 8.20 2.20

31-07-
2025
06:00

 
31-07-
2025
06:00

Hari & Co --- Hari
& Co

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1500 350 323 27 31-07-2025
11:36

01-08-2025
10:00

Vessels
At Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Glory
(0538)
Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

74 24.38 1.20
01-08-
2025
18:40

 
01-08-
2025
18:40

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 131 /
1

131 1571 3300 131 3169 03-08-2025
21:04

12-08-2025
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 13(NCBI)

Jimmy T (0499)
Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

229 32.24 14
25-07-
2025
18:12

 
28-07-
2025
02:48

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I 5868
/ 2

3000
/ 2

2900
/ 2

11768 15000 75643 75143 500 02-08-2025
03:49

04-08-2025
16:00

Vessels
At Berth 12(NCBII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII) Shree Prakash

(0981) Ballast
51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 15-11-2024
18:00

15-11-2024
18:00

Vessels
At Berth 18(NCBIII)

Samoa (0531)
Coal For Other
Than Thermal
Power Plants

225 32.26 14
30-07-
2025
13:35

 
30-07-
2025
13:35

Gac
Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- Jsw
Tuticorin Mp
Terminal P Ltd
(Tm

I
8000
/ 2

6500
/ 2

6320
/ 2 20820 15000 71458 63058 8400

04-08-2025
07:54

15-08-2025
10:00

Vessels
Sailed 14(CJI)

Chola Treasure
(0512) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.26 13.90
29-07-
2025
16:00

 
29-07-
2025
16:00

Seaport Shipping
Pvt Ltd. ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 15000 73811 73811 0
03-08-2025

14:05
01-08-2025

10:11



Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ)

Yojaka Swift
(0417) Ballast 21 5.51 1.70

03-07-
2025
16:30

 
03-07-
2025
16:30

Snow Shipping ---
Snow Shipping E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

13-07-2025
00:00

13-07-2025
00:00

Vessels
At Berth 15(OJ)

Rosillo
Explorer (0540)
Lpg

180 28.70 10
01-08-
2025
17:10

 
01-08-
2025
17:10

Seaworld Shipping
And Logistics P L -
-- Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 0 / 1 500 /
1

500 4320 22239.58 500 21739.58 06-08-2025
20:43

03-08-2025
13:00

Vessels
At Berth 16(CJII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth 17(EARM)

Mutha
Diamond
(0517) Ballast

31 8.60 3.20
30-07-
2025
07:25

 
30-07-
2025
12:35

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
29-07-2025

18:00
29-07-2025

18:00

Vessels
At Berth 17(EARM)

Mm Crystal
(0468)
Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

88 24.40 1.50
15-07-
2025
21:30

 
22-07-
2025
13:00

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1571 7200 6500 700
27-07-2025

02:59
21-07-2025

18:00

Vessels
At Berth FJ

Ocean Poise
(1024) Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels
At Berth LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels
At Berth ZBB

Mutha Magnum
(0158)
Construction
Materials-
Stone Rough

71 19.51  
25-07-
2025
11:00

 
25-07-
2025
11:00

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E
600 /

1
700 /

1
600 /

1 1900 1571 3300 3300 0
27-07-2025

13:24
30-07-2025

22:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 126,458 MT Zone A : 124,558 MT Zone B : 1,900 MT


